Supplier

Model number

Input power (W)

No load speed (rpm)

Drilling capacity steel (mm)
Drilling capacity masonry (mm)
Maximum diamond core (mm)
Weight (kg)

Order code (230V)

Order code (110V)

Price

each

GSB 90-2E
1150
0-700/0-2100
16
32
90
4.0
055-202
055-203

363154

8406

138-2584
138-2586



